
 

 Nissan Internal 

Supplier Onboarding 
 Carla Jones      Carla.Jones@nissan-usa.com 
 Jenny Johnson     Jenny.Johnson@Nissan-Usa.com 

EDI / ASN  
 Carla Jones      Carla.Jones@nissan-usa.com 
               Transplace      Nissan.Service@transplace.com 
 Barbara Russell     Barbara.Russell@Nissan-Usa.com 
Export  
  Jordan Crouch     Jordan.Crouch@nissan-usa.com 
 Brian Beasley      Brian.Beasley@Nissan-Usa.com   

Labels 
 Label Analyst – April Null    smyrna.parts@nissan-usa.com 

Packaging 
 Brad Taylor – Nissan     Brad.Taylor@nissan-usa.com 
 Michael Jordan – Veritiv    michael.jordan@veritiv.com 

Non-Compliances 
 Barbara Russell     Barbara.Russell@Nissan-Usa.com 
 Bounmy Souvannaseng    Bounmy.Souvannaseng@Nissan-Usa.com 

Transportation 
 Penske Portal Setup     jerry.pruitt@penske.com   
 FedEx        Nissan.carriermgmt@penske.com  
 Carriers       Nissan.carriermgmt@penske.com    
 Mexico       Grace.Frantz@nissan-usa.com 

Campaigns 
 James Newsom     James.Newsom@Nissan-Usa.com 
 Andrea Bennett     Andrea.Bennett@Nissan-Usa.com 
 

Invoice Payments 
 P&S SCM Admin      psscmadmin@nissan-usa.com 

mailto:Carla.Jones@nissan-usa.com
mailto:Carla.Jones@nissan-usa.com
mailto:Jenny.Johnson@Nissan-Usa.com
mailto:Carla.Jones@nissan-usa.com
mailto:Andrea.Bennett@Nissan-Usa.com

